202485 R T 1)) X B,
MOTUL KT CHAMP Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
H A — VAT 2E B 2024/09/21 11445 g ..l. n

#E BARRERT 11:45:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
6 11:53:11.299 56.825 28.563 28.262
(21) #_ gEws 7 11:54:07.958 56.659 28.595 28.064
pl 11:47:04.308 1:00.901 29.059 8 11:55:04.714 56.756 28.779 27.977
2 11:49:12.969 2:08.661 28.805 9 11:56:01.548 56.834 28.845 27.989
3 11:50:10.872 57.903 29.814 28.089 10 11:56:58.133 56.585 28.598 27.987
4 11:51:07.949 57.077 28.491 28.586 11 11:57:54.587 56.454 28.539 27.915
5 11:52:04.357 56.408 28.514 27.894
6 11:53:01.025 56.668 28.557 28.111 (59) B EA
7 11:53:57.574 56.549 28.407 28.142 1 11:47:21.382 1:09.844 35.737 34.107
8 11:54:54.912 57.338 28.874 28.464 2 11:48:21.738 1:00.356 32.094 28.262
9 11:55:51.838 56.926 29.039 27.887 3 11:49:18.623 56.885 28.711 28.174
10 11:56:48.191 56.353 28.392 27.961 4 11:50:15.239 56.616 28.550 28.066
11 11:57:44.446 56.255 28.363 27.892 5 11:51:12.018 56.779 28.718 28.061
6 11:52:08.746 56.728 28.670 28.058
(71) XF KB 7 11:53:07.550 58.804 30.646 28.158
1 11:47:19.435 57.651 29.408 28.243 8 11:54:04.005 56.455 28.465 27.990
2 11:48:15.865 56.430 28.448 27.982 9 11:55:01.028 57.023 28.541 28.482
3 11:49:13.091 57.226 28.461 28.765 10 11:55:57.894 56.866 28.663 28.203
4 11:50:10.131 57.040 28.862 28.178 11 11:56:54.569 56.675 28.744 27.931
5 11:51:13.272 1:03.141 29.046 34.095 pi2 11:58:00.435 1:05.866 28.555
p6 11:52:16.293 1:03.021 29.396
7 11:53:56.882 1:40.589 29.001 (10) #EFT T
8 11:54:55.427 58.545 29.374 29.171 1 11:48:25.973 57.175 28.999 28.176
9 11:55:52.027 56.600 28.674 27.926 2 11:49:23.019 57.046 28.988 28.058
10 11:56:48.339 56.312 28.437 27.875 3 11:50:20.045 57.026 28.734 28.292
11 11:57:44.949 56.610 28.728 27.882 4 11:51:16.842 56.797 28.700 28.097
5 11:52:14.035 57.193 29.147 28.046
(31) [REA 55 6 11:53:10.754 56.719 28.663 28.056
1 11:47:07.253 56.851 28.889 27.962 7 11:54:07.750 56.996 28.739 28.257
2 11:48:03.637 56.384 28.431 27.953 8 11:55:04.999 57.249 29.161 28.088
3 11:49:00.221 56.584 28.473 28.111 9 11:56:01.927 56.928 28.786 28.142
4 11:49:56.904 56.683 28.613 28.070 10 11:56:58.705 56.778 28.703 28.075
p5 11:51:00.000 1:03.096 28.668 11 11:57:55.560 56.855 28.888 27.967
6 11:53:01.846 2:01.846 27.940
7 11:53:58.334 56.488 28.486 28.002 (18) H—vo EEHh
8 11:54:55.601 57.267 28.611 28.656 1 11:47:07.652 57.868 29.746 28.122
9 11:55:52.247 56.646 28.697 27.949 2 11:48:04.474 56.822 28.660 28.162
10 11:56:48.584 56.337 28.374 27.963 3 11:49:01.392 56.918 28.726 28.192
11 11:57:45.129 56.545 28.610 27.935 4 11:49:58.305 56.913 28.779 28.134
5 11:50:55.230 56.925 28.712 28.213
(99) SAIA F 6 11:51:52.559 57.329 29.012 28.317
1 11:48:04.632 56.434 28.475 27.959 7 11:52:49.583 57.024 28.753 28.271
2 11:49:01.763 57.131 28.725 28.406 8 11:53:46.727 57.144 28.685 28.459
3 11:49:58.570 56.807 28.623 28.184 9 11:54:43.809 57.082 28.904 28.178
4 11:50:55.321 56.751 28.684 28.067 10 11:55:40.841 57.032 28.744 28.288
5 11:51:52.366 57.045 28.697 28.348 11 11:56:47.475 1:06.634 35.588 31.046
6 11:52:49.758 57.392 29.352 28.040 12 11:57:46.390 58.915 30.835 28.080
7 11:53:48.092 58.334 28.792 29.542
8 11:54:54.372 1:06.280 35.348 30.932 (86) FMA Eih
9 11:55:56.657 1:02.285 32.623 29.662 1 11:47:24.658 57.579 29.005 28.574
10 11:56:54.414 57.757 29.722 28.035 2 11:48:22.841 58.183 29.017 29.166
11 11:57:51.388 56.974 28.884 28.090 3 11:49:20.873 58.032 29.008 29.024
4 11:50:18.914 58.041 29.345 28.696
(57) A Eth 5 11:51:16.792 57.878 29.047 28.831
1 11:47:22.694 57.219 28.623 28.596 6 11:52:14.974 58.182 28.959 29.223
2 11:48:19.666 56.972 28.860 28.112 7 11:53:12.300 57.326 28.742 28.584
3 11:49:16.488 56.822 28.668 28.154 8 11:54:09.834 57.534 29.092 28.442
4 11:50:13.351 56.863 28.857 28.006 9 11:55:07.284 57.450 29.112 28.338
5 11:51:10.063 56.712 28.686 28.026 10 11:56:05.122 57.838 29.104 28.734
6 11:52:06.663 56.600 28.592 28.008 11 11:57:02.848 57.726 28.905 28.821
7 11:53:03.426 56.763 28.866 27.897 12 11:58:00.595 57.747 29.083 28.664
8 11:54:00.320 56.894 28.789 28.105
9 11:54:56.772 56.452 28.568 27.884 (55) mA B
10 11:55:54.358 57.586 29.422 28.164 1 11:47:13.164 58.414 29.276 29.138
11 11:56:52.595 58.237 29.075 29.162 2 11:48:11.433 58.269 29.342 28.927
12 11:57:49.830 57.235 28.844 28.391 p3 11:49:14.723 1:03.290 29.228
4 11:51:14.663 1:59.940 28.916
(16) 1LiFE FER) 5 11:52:13.798 59.135 29.068 30.067
1 11:48:25.809 2:13.631 32.125 1:41.506 6 11:53:11.771 57.973 29.159 28.814
2 11:49:23.680 57.871 29.799 28.072 7 11:54:09.717 57.946 29.213 28.733
3 11:50:20.647 56.967 28.573 28.394 8 11:55:07.854 58.137 29.582 28.555
4 11:51:17.444 56.797 28.665 28.132 9 11:56:06.192 58.338 29.528 28.810
5 11:52:14.474 57.030 28.788 28.242 10 11:57:04.031 57.839 29.401 28.438
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MOTUL KT CHAMP mMmJ—A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEIT2E B 2024/09/21 11:45 .
®E FAFFRT 11:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
11 11:58:01.389 57.358 28.880 28.478
(100) A {3
1 11:48:13.647 59.986 30.000 29.986
2 11:49:20.200 1:06.553 30.208 36.345
3 11:50:20.590 1:00.390 30.899 29.491
4 11:51:19.687 59.097 29.383 29.714
5 11:52:19.655 59.968 29.963 30.005
6 11:53:30.880 1:11.225 29.980 41.245
7 11:54:55.689 1:24.809 48.136 36.673
p8 11:56:40.241 1:44.552 31.069
EHRIF—7 Orbits
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